TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM592774

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	ON TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wei Li		08/14/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhejiang Taidu Sporting goods Co., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO.76 , Wuxi north road,	
Internal Address:	Niansanli street,	
City:	Yiwu city, Zhejiang	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	322000	
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5421143	X-WAY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6267234849

Email: trademarks@dililaw.com,tmproce@scienbizip.com,ecptm@scienbizip.com

Correspondent Name: Di Li

Address Line 1: 17700 Castleton Street, Ste 353 Address Line 4: City of Industry, CALIFORNIA 91748

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Di Li

Address Line 1: 17700 Castleton Street, Ste 353

Address Line 4: City of Industry, CALIFORNIA 91748

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Wei Li **SIGNATURE:** /Wei Li/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/19/2020

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 007028 FRAME: 0221 source=X-WAY 28类 转让协议D1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007028 FRAME: 0222

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas

Wei Li, a legal individual with an address of No.60 Central Group Fudong Vil. Xiaoji Yangzhou City, Jiangsu CHINA is the owner of Trademark registration number of 5421143 under class 28.

Whereas,

Zhejiang Taidu Sporting goods Co., LTD., with an address of NO.76, Wuxi north road, Niansanli street, Yiwu city, Zhejiang China 322000 is desirous of acquiring said trademark registration number of 5421143 under class class 28.

Now therefore good and valuable consideration, Wei Li hereby assign(s) the entire interest and goodwill of the business to Zhejiang Taidu Sporting goods Co., LTD.

Signature: Weil

Weili

Date: August 14, 2020

Signature:

Linbip Fang

Position: Principal for

Date: August 14, 2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007028 FRAME: 0223

RECORDED: 08/19/2020